PRIVATE 48 ACRES - $244.900
3 bedroom older home with hard-
wood floors, main floor laundry
room and den, 2 full washrooms on
each floor, pond, complete privacy
far from the road, lots of trees, a real
nature Iover S retreat RM305-96
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$339,900

MORE THAN A PLACE TO LIVE
Open beam log home, fabulous

pine kitchen, plank floors, wrap
around deck, hot tub, walk to
Caledon Ski Club. This is a country
home dream.

RM171-96

JUST MOVE IN - $§142,000

Charming 3 bedroom “Holly” model in
popular Kingsmill area, dead end court-
yard. |deal for young families, features
include ceramics, cent. air, finished
basement, private backyard, fridge,
stove, dishwasher and fabulous coun-
try decnr & trim. RM351-96

HOUSE AND 3-1/2 ACRES
Beautiful bush lot of mixed hard-

wood with artesian well. Solid bun-
galow with finished basement, 2
fireplaces and a 25 x 32 separate
workshop, 3 BR up, 3 down.
HM210-96
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BRING MOM AND DAD...5268.900

Engaging Cape Cod home in an estate
setting with 3 bedroom main floor resi-
dence and a 2 bedroom apartment for
the inlaws. Quality construction and
attention to details throughout make
this home “proud to own”. RM353-96
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NEW PRICE
$159,900

BIG HOUSE - SMALL PRICE
Huge family sized kitchen, large liv-

ing room with wood burning stove,
16 x 20 garage with 220 power,
central air, new windows. Now
offered at $164,900.

RM174-96

BUNGALOW WITH IN-LAW & POOL

Three bedroom bungalow close to
schools & shopping with 3 bedroom
in-law suite, inground pool, recent
furnace, central air and much-more.
Carries for $1,156.00*/month P.l.
with 5% do_wn. HM31 9-96
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GUARANTEED
SALE

List Your Home
with
Bill McKeown* *
and if it doesn’t
sell in 90 days
Bill McKeown™
buys it.’

ENGAGING SMALLER HOME
Don’t judge this 1 1/2 storey home

by its looks, it's huge inside, 3 big
bedrooms, eat in kitchen, separate
living & dining rooms, den, 66 X
132’ lot, pool, the list goes on! Only
$167,900. RM137-96

WOODED LOT
Great 3 bedroom home on a 50 x

400’ treed lot with a separate 40 x
16° shop and activity room.
Fabulous value. Now offered at
$139,900.

RM160-96
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WHY RENT - $92.900
Kiss the landlord goodbye and own
this 2 bedroom condo with 2 parking
spots, balcony, oak kitchen that car-
ries for $609.01* P.I./ month with 5%

down. Call today.
RM318- 96

CONSERVATION AREA - $164.900

Wake up to beautiful trees in your own
backyard in this 3 bedroom sidesplit
with main floor family room with fire-
place and walkout to private terraced
lot backing onto conservation area. Call
for your viewing today. RM352-96
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ELEGANT TOWNHOUSE LIVING
Magnificent 1910 sq. ft. end unit

townhouse in brick and stone in
Georgetown South, dramatic open
concept kitchen and family room
with cathedral ceiling and gas fire-
place. RM230-96

kitchen/dining room, walkout to
fenced yard & deck, garage, one
bedroom basement apartment,
fresh paint & decorating, close to
schools & shopping. RM239-96




